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Appendix 2



Avon Fire and Rescue
john.brown@avonfire.gov.uk
stephen.quinton@avonfire.gov.uk
	  0117 926 2061 x 8401

	



Licensing Team licensing@bathnes.gov.uk 01225 477531

Avon and Somerset Constabulary Liquor Licensing Bureau liquorlicensing@avonandsomerset.pnn.police.uk 101

Parking Services parking@bathnes.gov.uk 01225 477133


Community Safety Team communitysafety@bathnes.gov.uk 01225 396420

Events Advice and Support event@bathnes.gov.uk 01225 396056


Development Management development_management@bathnes.gov.uk 01225 394041

Public Transport Team bus_disruption@bathnes.gov.uk 01225 394041



Environmental Protection environmental_protection@bathnes.gov.uk 01225 477551

Trading Standards trading_standards@bathnes.gov.uk 01225 396753

	Health and Safety and Food Teams public_protection@bathnes.gov.uk 
01225 477508

	Highways Maintenance Team highways@bathnes.gov.uk 
01225 394337


	Traffic Management & Traffic Network Team traffic_managementteam@bathnes.gov.uk
 01225 394256

	Waste Services council_connect@bathnes.gov.uk
[bookmark: _GoBack]01225 394041

	 South Western Ambulance    
 Service NHS Foundation Trust
 Hannah.Roberts@swast.nhs.uk 
 Desmond.Young@swast.nhs.uk
 01392 261500

	



Bath and North East Somerset – 
The place  to live, work and visit
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